
LAW ENTRANCE EXAMS BATCH
Vivek Rawat

Subject Topic Date Time

SANE

Quantitative Aptitude Data Interpretation Based on Ratio & Poportions Saturday, May 20, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

Quantitative Aptitude Data Interpretation Based on Partnership Wednesday, May 24, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

Quantitative Aptitude Data Interpretation Based on Problems on Ages Friday, May 26, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

Quantitative Aptitude Data Interpretation Based on Time and Work Wednesday, May 31, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

LANE

Quantitative Aptitude Data Interpretation Based on Work and Wages Friday, June 2, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

Quantitative Aptitude Data Interpretation Based on Pipe and Cistern Monday, June 5, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

Quantitative Aptitude Data Interpretation Based on Perentage Thursday, June 8, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

Quantitative Aptitude
Data Interpretation Based on Mixture and

Alligation Monday, June 12, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

Quantitative Aptitude Data Interpretation Based on Profit Loss Thursday, June 15, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

Quantitative Aptitude Data Interpretation Based on Simple Interest Saturday, June 17, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM
WANE

Quantitative Aptitude Data Interpretation Based on Compound Interest Tuesday, June 20, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

Quantitative Aptitude Data Interpretation Based on Problems on Train Saturday, June 24, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

Quantitative Aptitude Data Interpretation Based on Boat And Stream Monday, June 26, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

Quantitative Aptitude Data Interpretation Based on MENSURATION Thursday, June 29, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

Quantitative Aptitude DI - (LINE GRAPH ) Saturday, July 1, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

Quantitative Aptitude DI - (SINGLE ,DOUBLE & TRIPLE PIE CHART ) Monday, July 3, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

Quantitative Aptitude
DI -(TABULAR DI , BAR GRAPH ,

COMBINATION DI) Tuesday, July 4, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM

Quantitative Aptitude DI - (RADAR DI , CASELET DI) Wednesday, July 5, 2023 1 PM TO 2 PM


